
Class A Class B Case Arena / Q&A

Session 1 Saturday, December 4 Thursday, December 9 Saturday, December 11
US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM GMT / 2:00 AM CET 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET

Asia Timezone 11:00 PM SGT Fri, Dec 10, 9:00 AM SGT* 11:00 PM SGT

Session 2 Saturday, December 18 Monday, December 20 Tuesday, December 21
US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM GMT / 2:00 AM CET 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET

Asia Timezone 11:00 PM SGT Tues, Dec 21, 9:00 AM SGT* 11:00 PM SGT

Session 3 Tuesday, December 28 Wednesday, Dec 29 Thursday, December 30
US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM GMT / 2:00 AM CET 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET

Asia Timezone 11:00 PM SGT Thurs, Dec 30, 9:00 AM SGT* 11:00 PM SGT

Session 4 Sunday, January 2 Monday, January 3
US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM GMT / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 11:00 PM SGT Tues, Jan 4, 9:00 AM SGT*

Interview LOGIC Saturday, January 8
US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM GMT / 4:00 PM CET

Asia Timezone 11:00 PM SGT

* Next day in Asia

Crack the Case Winter Camp 2021


